Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist

(No sworking order)

Paid Warm Up Pleasure

Back#
263
277
255
272
223
254
285

Horse's Name

Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Lazy At The Bar

Lopin Out Loud

Leos Skip N Sundance
TL Sunday In Berlin
Only Way Is Up

DK Smartys Moonlight

Paid Warm Up Trail

Back#
263
260
216
238
224
218
274
275
220
229
277
276
209
255
235
273
245
207
223
237
213
205
234
204
261

Horse's Name

Cb Goodcharmingwilly
CR Chic Dreamin Chic
Got Good Vitals

Real Limited Edition
Blacks Justa Johnny
Nifty Spookawhiz
Sweet Southern Style
I Kno You Invited Me
Tj Spirit Fairy May
Justa Radical Impuls
Lazy At The Bar

N Serenity

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Lopin Out Loud

Mec Me Happy

Still Fallin For You
Midnite Moonlite

Zip Me In My P Jays

TL Sunday In Berlin
Merlin Dd Gunners
Roche By Chanell
Shines Whiz Jewels
Cheroxs My Assets
Blacks Southernimage
Only Top Edition

Paid Warm Up Reining

Back#
262
232
226
258
239
267
268
201
253

All-Breed Trail
Back#
235

Horse's Name

JF RufOnlce

Spooks Got The Blues
T) Bacardi Twist

LBS Boston Love Gun
Copper As A Peppy
Peppy Golden Gun
Frozensan Enterprise
Whizelicious
Eclipsolena

Horse's Name
Mec Me Happy

Rider's Name

Jean Philippe Robert
Maud Detry

Ludovic Maras
Melanie Gruenke
Kathrin Wingenroth
Virginie Graindor
Daniela Dreesbach

Rider's Name

Jean Philippe Robert
Canisia Romani
Marissa Peeters
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Margit Nicoll

Ilka Knapstein
Helene Lecrocq
Helene Lecrocq
Sandra Poupart
Veronique Vertongen
Maud Detry

Maud Detry

Pia Leskinen

Ludovic Maras
Leana Brasseler
Melanie Gruenke
Jerina Boer

Iris Van Rompaey
Kathrin Wingenroth
Anne Bednarek
Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Geesje Van Nunen
Leana Brasseler
Cindy Hessels
Patrick De Deyne

Rider's Name
Sandrine Bordang
Sandrine Bordang
Nicole Greb
Kerstin Blessing
Diana Pieters
Olivier Liemer
Olivier Liemer
Emma Jane Cramer
Nicole Greb

Rider's Name
Leana Brasseler

QUARTER

HORSE
ASSOCIATION
SJLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist

(No sworking order)
217
234
261

Hunting Tiger
Cheroxs My Assets
Only Top Edition

AQHA 138004: L1 Trail

Back#
260
216
224
218
220
277
209
235
243
217
223
213

Horse's Name

CR Chic Dreamin Chic
Got Good Vitals
Blacks Justa Johnny
Nifty Spookawhiz

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Lazy At The Bar

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Mec Me Happy
Sound Off Silence
Hunting Tiger

TL Sunday In Berlin
Roche By Chanell

NSBA 530100: NSBA Green Trail

Back#
218
277
209
243
217
223
213
234

Horse's Name
Nifty Spookawhiz
Lazy At The Bar

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Sound Off Silence
Hunting Tiger

TL Sunday In Berlin
Roche By Chanell
Cheroxs My Assets

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail

Back#
263
218
277
255
273
245
223
213
205
261

NSBA 535400: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail

Back#
218
277
289
223
213

Horse's Name

Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Nifty Spookawhiz
Lazy At The Bar
Lopin Out Loud
Still Fallin For You
Midnite Moonlite
TL Sunday In Berlin
Roche By Chanell
Shines Whiz Jewels
Only Top Edition

Horse's Name
Nifty Spookawhiz
Lazy At The Bar
Sirocco King Bars
TL Sunday In Berlin
Roche By Chanell

Sandra Schaub
Leana Brasseler
Patrick De Deyne

Rider's Name
Canisia Romani
Marissa Peeters
Margit Nicoll

Ilka Knapstein
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry

Pia Leskinen

Leana Brasseler
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Sandra Schaub
Kathrin Wingenroth
Carla Isabelle Spoelder

Rider's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Pia Leskinen

Gina Victoria Ulveie
Sandra Schaub

Kathrin Wingenroth
Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Leana Brasseler

Rider's Name

Jean Philippe Robert
Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Ludovic Maras
Melanie Gruenke
Jerina Boer

Kathrin Wingenroth
Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Geesje Van Nunen
Patrick De Deyne

Rider's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Kira Altenscheidt
Kathrin Wingenroth
Carla Isabelle Spoelder

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Trophy Trail Open
Backi#

220

235

245

223

234

Horse's Name

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Mec Me Happy
Midnite Moonlite
TL Sunday In Berlin
Cheroxs My Assets

All-Breed Ranch Riding

Back#
249
257
244
221
206
215
256
237
212

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Nu Steppinic

Nd Buster Keaton
Smart Pepita Milow
Merlin Dd Gunners
Ruff N Charming

AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding

Back#
249
257
260
271
244
221
226
220
250
239
242
270
217
253
237
213

NSBA 549100: NSBA Green Ranch Riding

Back#
249
257
244
221
239
217
237
213

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Pws Ezra Blue

CR Chic Dreamin Chic
Shining Gun Dun It
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
TJ) Bacardi Twist

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Barbie Gun Dunnit
Copper As A Peppy
Gray Transformer
DS Little Ottaviogun
Hunting Tiger
Eclipsolena

Merlin Dd Gunners
Roche By Chanell

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Copper As A Peppy
Hunting Tiger
Merlin Dd Gunners
Roche By Chanell

Luxembourg International Championship 2024
Startlist
(No sworking order)

Rider's Name
Sandra Poupart
Leana Brasseler
Jerina Boer

Kathrin Wingenroth
Leana Brasseler

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Lisa Petsch

Patricia Verschoor
Sandra Radtke

Anne Bednarek
Marianne Lis-Vaessen

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Canisia Romani

Lynn Thill

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nicole Greb

Sandra Poupart

Nicole Greb

Diana Pieters

Dr Andre Haase

Lynn Thill

Sandra Schaub

Nicole Greb

Anne Bednarek

Carla Isabelle Spoelder

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos

Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Diana Pieters

Sandra Schaub

Anne Bednarek

Carla Isabelle Spoelder

QUARTER

HORSE
ASSOCIATION
SJLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024
Startlist
(No sworking order)

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding JLUXEMBOURG

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
249 Lawmans Quincy Jolanda Brummans-Bos
214 Bright Apple Star Faye Lam
244 What A San Shine Anne Kreder
221 Whiz A Bright Shine Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
227 Yankeeinhollywoodph Vanessa Cocquereaux
206 Nu Steppinic Lisa Petsch
218 Nifty Spookawhiz Ilka Knapstein
232 Spooks Got The Blues Sandrine Bordang
251 A Stylish Golddigger Marij Janssen
230 Gumpys Sugar Charlie Christoph Witry
256 Smart Pepita Milow Sandra Radtke
242 Gray Transformer Dr Andre Haase
210 AB Holly Showtime Veronique Russel
284 CB Rozes Whiz Gunns Yamina Khomri
252 Kayleigh Elisabeth Moonen
213 Roche By Chanell Carla Isabelle Spoelder
269 Gunman Wr San Jo JitMuller
212 Ruff N Charming Marianne Lis-Vaessen
285 DK Smartys Moonlight Daniela Dreesbach

NSBA 549400: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
249 Lawmans Quincy Jolanda Brummans-Bos
244 What A San Shine Anne Kreder
221 Whiz A Bright Shine Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
218 Nifty Spookawhiz Ilka Knapstein
289 Sirocco King Bars Kira Altenscheidt
213 Roche By Chanell Carla Isabelle Spoelder

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
266 Third Hot Vision Wilfred F Schouten
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
231 MC Principle Adwise Emma Ries
235 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler
243 Sound Off Silence Gina Victoria Ulveie
211 Ifoundatreasuregirls Carine Jacobs

NSBA 510100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
243 Sound Off Silence Gina Victoria Ulveie

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
263 Cb Goodcharmingwilly Jean Philippe Robert
266 Third Hot Vision Wilfred F Schouten
281 Krymsuns Ruf Daimond Margret Van Nuil
275 I Kno You Invited Me Helene Lecrocq
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
209 Dm Maybe Dynamic Pia Leskinen



255 Lopin Out Loud

205 Shines Whiz Jewels
254 Only Way Is Up

211 Ifoundatreasuregirls
261 Only Top Edition

Luxembourg International Championship 2024 QUARTER
Startlist
(No sworking order)

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
Ludovic Maras JLUXEMBOURG
Geesje Van Nunen
Virginie Graindor
Mandine Van Esbroeck
Patrick De Deyne

NSBA 515408: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Backi# Horse's Name
275 | Kno You Invited Me
277 Lazy At The Bar
209 Dm Maybe Dynamic
287 FG Cherry Dream
254 Only Way Is Up

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship

Backi# Horse's Name
214 Bright Apple Star
266 Third Hot Vision
206 Nu Steppinic
218 Nifty Spookawhiz
281 Krymsuns Ruf Daimond
277 Lazy At The Bar
255 Lopin Out Loud
272 Leos Skip N Sundance
256 Smart Pepita Milow
284 CB Rozes Whiz Gunns
252 Kayleigh
205 Shines Whiz Jewels
211 Ifoundatreasuregirls

Rider's Name
Helene Lecrocq
Maud Detry

Pia Leskinen
Nadja Schreiber
Virginie Graindor

Rider's Name
Faye Lam

Wilfred F Schouten
Lisa Petsch

Ilka Knapstein
Margret Van Nuil
Maud Detry
Ludovic Maras
Melanie Gruenke
Sandra Radtke
Yamina Khomri
Elisabeth Moonen
Geesje Van Nunen
Mandine Van Esbroeck

NSBA 555400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

Backi# Horse's Name
218 Nifty Spookawhiz
277 Lazy At The Bar
289 Sirocco King Bars
287 FG Cherry Dream

NQHA 5360: Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name
284 CB Rozes Whiz Gunns
217 Hunting Tiger
234 Cheroxs My Assets

AQHA 136000: Western Riding

Backi# Horse's Name
217 Hunting Tiger
223 TL Sunday In Berlin

NSBA 540300: NSBA Open Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name
217 Hunting Tiger
223 TL Sunday In Berlin

234 Cheroxs My Assets

Rider's Name
Ilka Knapstein
Maud Detry

Kira Altenscheidt
Nadja Schreiber

Rider's Name
Yamina Khomri
Sandra Schaub
Leana Brasseler

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub
Kathrin Wingenroth

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub
Kathrin Wingenroth
Leana Brasseler



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist
(No sworking order)

AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding

Back#
221
216
223

NSBA 545600: NSBA Amateur Western Riding

Back#
223

Horse's Name

Whiz A Bright Shine

Got Good Vitals

TL Sunday In Berlin

Horse's Name

TL Sunday In Berlin

AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle

Back#
222
238
231
235
211

Horse's Name
Elegancer Dancer
Real Limited Edition
MC Principle Adwise
Mec Me Happy
Ifoundatreasuregirls

Rider's Name

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

Marissa Peeters
Kathrin Wingenroth

Rider's Name
Kathrin Wingenroth

Rider's Name

Colin Rietdijk
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Emma Ries

Leana Brasseler
Carine Jacobs

NSBA 520100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle

Back#
222
238

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle

Back#
238
274
277
255
205

Horse's Name
Elegancer Dancer
Real Limited Edition

Horse's Name

Real Limited Edition
Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar

Lopin Out Loud
Shines Whiz Jewels

Rider's Name
Colin Rietdijk
Anne-Sophie Moonen

Rider's Name
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Helene Lecrocq
Maud Detry

Ludovic Maras
Geesje Van Nunen

NSBA 525400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Back#
274
277

AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

Back#
238
277
272
205

Horse's Name
Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar

Horse's Name

Real Limited Edition
Lazy At The Bar

Leos Skip N Sundance
Shines Whiz Jewels

Rider's Name
Helene Lecrocq
Maud Detry

Rider's Name
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Maud Detry

Melanie Gruenke
Geesje Van Nunen

NSBA 565400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Back#
238
277

Horse's Name
Real Limited Edition
Lazy At The Bar

Rider's Name
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Maud Detry

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist

(No sworking order)
All-Breed Western Working Rail All-Breed

Back#
249
214
244
221
206
215

201
279
237

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Bright Apple Star
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Nu Steppinic

Nd Buster Keaton

Whizelicious
NF Peptos Jane
Merlin Dd Gunners

AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail

Back#
244
221
220
202
270
253

Horse's Name
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Tj Spirit Fairy May
Just Plain Trash

DS Little Ottaviogun
Eclipsolena

NSBA 519000: NSBA Open Ranch Rail

Back#
244
221
202

AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail

Back#
249
214
244
221
238
206
262
215
220
230
202
256
210
201
237
252
213

NSBA 519008: NSBA Amateur Ranch Rail

Back#
249
244
221

Horse's Name
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Just Plain Trash

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Bright Apple Star
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Real Limited Edition
Nu Steppinic

JF RufOnlce

Nd Buster Keaton
Tj Spirit Fairy May
Gumpys Sugar Charlie
Just Plain Trash
Smart Pepita Milow
AB Holly Showtime
Whizelicious

Merlin Dd Gunners
Kayleigh

Roche By Chanell

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Faye Lam

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Lisa Petsch

Patricia Verschoor

Emma Jane Cramer
Jens Witters
Anne Bednarek

Rider's Name

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Sandra Poupart

Irene Leder

Lynn Thill

Nicole Greb

Rider's Name

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Irene Leder

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Faye Lam

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Lisa Petsch

Sandrine Bordang
Patricia Verschoor
Sandra Poupart

Lena Paulus

Irene Leder

Sandra Radtke
Veronique Russel
Emma Jane Cramer
Anne Bednarek
Elisabeth Moonen
Carla Isabelle Spoelder

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist

(No sworking order)

238
202
289
237
213

Real Limited Edition
Just Plain Trash
Sirocco King Bars
Merlin Dd Gunners
Roche By Chanell

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining

Back#
227
246
262
251
258
268
201
252
269
247
212

Horse's Name
Yankeeinhollywoodph
Maggie Chick Whiz
JFRufOnlce

A Stylish Golddigger
LBS Boston Love Gun
Frozensan Enterprise
Whizelicious
Kayleigh

Gunman Wr San Jo
Smart Like Flynn

Ruff N Charming

AQHA 134000: Reining

Back#
271
246
262
232
250
239
267
270
201
253
247

Horse's Name
Shining Gun Dun It
Maggie Chick Whiz
JF RufOnlce
Spooks Got The Blues
Barbie Gun Dunnit
Copper As A Peppy
Peppy Golden Gun
DS Little Ottaviogun
Whizelicious
Eclipsolena

Smart Like Flynn

AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions

Back#
241

Horse's Name
Theclockstrikes1030

AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions

Back#
253

AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under

Back#
241

AQHA 203700: Amt Stallions Three & Over

Back#
237

Horse's Name
Eclipsolena

Horse's Name

Theclockstrikes1030

Horse's Name
Merlin Dd Gunners

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
Anne-Sophie Moonen JLUXEMBOURG
Irene Leder
Kira Altenscheidt
Anne Bednarek

Carla Isabelle Spoelder

Rider's Name
Vanessa Cocquereaux
JuulTen Haaf
Sandrine Bordang
Marij Janssen

Kerstin Blessing
Olivier Liemer

Emma Jane Cramer
Elisabeth Moonen
JilMuller

G R Putters

Marianne Lis-Vaessen

Rider's Name
Lynn Thill
JuulTen Haaf
Sandrine Bordang
Sandrine Bordang
Nicole Greb
Diana Pieters
Olivier Liemer
Lynn Thill

Emma Jane Cramer
Nicole Greb

G R Putters

Rider's Name
Desiree Bron

Rider's Name
Nicole Greb

Rider's Name
Desiree Bron

Rider's Name
Anne Bednarek



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist
(No sworking order)

AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings

Back#
222
248
224

Horse's Name
Elegancer Dancer
ltsasouthernromance
Blacks Justa Johnny

Performance Halter Geldings

Back#
238
217

Horse's Name
Real Limited Edition
Hunting Tiger

Amt Geldings Three & Over

Back#
248
224

Horse's Name
Itsasouthernromance
Blacks Justa Johnny

Rider's Name
Colin Rietdijk

Esther Van De Grootevheen

Margit Nicoll

Rider's Name
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Sandra Schaub

Rider's Name

Esther Van De Grootevheen

Margit Nicoll

AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings

Back#
286
238
208

Horse's Name

Only Sleepy Machien
Real Limited Edition
Blacks Ladys Krymsun

AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares

Back#
276

Horse's Name
N Serenity

AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares

Back#
229
207

Horse's Name
Justa Radical Impuls
Zip Me In My P Jays

AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares

Back#
288

Horse's Name
Keep On Rolling

AQHA 105700: Aged Mares

Back#
264
200
239
240
273
204

AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares

Back#
277
209
243
291
254

Horse's Name

Zans Special Zippo
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Copper As A Peppy
Gaia My Flamekeeper
Still Fallin For You
Blacks Southernimage

Horse's Name

Lazy At The Bar

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Sound Off Silence
Stars Hunting Gold
Only Way Is Up

Rider's Name
Gitte Helsen
Anne-Sophie Moonen

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter

Rider's Name
Maud Detry

Rider's Name
Veronique Vertongen
Iris Van Rompaey

Rider's Name
Nicole Greb

Rider's Name

Meike Krause
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Diana Pieters

Desiree Bron

Melanie Gruenke
Cindy Hessels

Rider's Name
Maud Detry

Pia Leskinen

Gina Victoria Ulveie
Laura Vercammen
Virginie Graindor

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist

(No sworking order)

AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under

Back#
276

Horse's Name
N Serenity

AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over

Back#
263
264
226
200
240
273
288
204
285

AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares

Back#
216
220
277
209
254

Horse's Name

Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Zans Special Zippo

TJ) Bacardi Twist
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Gaia My Flamekeeper
Still Fallin For You
Keep On Rolling
Blacks Southernimage
DK Smartys Moonlight

Horse's Name

Got Good Vitals

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Lazy At The Bar

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Only Way Is Up

All-Breed Showmanship At Halter

Back#
280
214
244
264
206
220
200
230
287
207
223
237

AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter

Back#
263
214
244
238
264
206
275
277
200
255
240
273

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Bright Apple Star
What A San Shine
Zans Special Zippo
Nu Steppinic

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Gumpys Sugar Charlie
FG Cherry Dream
Zip Me In My P Jays
TL Sunday In Berlin
Merlin Dd Gunners

Horse's Name

Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Bright Apple Star
What A San Shine
Real Limited Edition
Zans Special Zippo
Nu Steppinic

I Kno You Invited Me
Lazy At The Bar
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Lopin Out Loud

Gaia My Flamekeeper
Still Fallin For You

Rider's Name
Maud Detry

Rider's Name

Jean Philippe Robert
Meike Krause

Ida Katharina Luthe
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Desiree Bron

Melanie Gruenke
Nadja Schreiber
Cindy Hessels
Daniela Dreesbach

Rider's Name
Marissa Peeters
Sandra Poupart
Maud Detry

Pia Leskinen
Virginie Graindor

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens

Faye Lam

Anne Kreder

Meike Krause

Lisa Petsch
Sandra Poupart
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Hannah Witry
Nadja Schreiber
Iris Van Rompaey
Kathrin Wingenroth
Anne Bednarek

Rider's Name

Jean Philippe Robert
Faye Lam

Anne Kreder
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Meike Krause

Lisa Petsch
Francoise Lecrocq
Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Ludovic Maras
Desiree Bron

Melanie Gruenke

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist

(No sworking order)

223
213
205
204
211

TL Sunday In Berlin
Roche By Chanell
Shines Whiz Jewels
Blacks Southernimage
Ifoundatreasuregirls

Kathrin Wingenroth
Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Geesje Van Nunen
Cindy Hessels
Mandine Van Esbroeck

NSBA 505400: NSBA Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Back#
244
238
275
277
200
287
223
213

AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter

Back#
280
228
278

Horse's Name
What A San Shine
Real Limited Edition
| Kno You Invited Me
Lazy At The Bar
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
FG Cherry Dream
TL Sunday In Berlin
Roche By Chanell

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita

| Am A Linedancer
Good Aston Martin

Rider's Name

Anne Kreder
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Francoise Lecrocq
Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Nadja Schreiber
Kathrin Wingenroth
Carla Isabelle Spoelder

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens

Lisa Neumaier
Saartje Witters

NSBA 507100: NSBA Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter

Back#
228
278

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter

Back#
286
263
214
244
216
238
264
206
274
220
277
273
208
291
259
223
237
213

Horse's Name
| Am A Linedancer
Good Aston Martin

Horse's Name

Only Sleepy Machien
Cb Goodcharmingwilly
Bright Apple Star
What A San Shine

Got Good Vitals

Real Limited Edition
Zans Special Zippo
Nu Steppinic

Sweet Southern Style
Tj Spirit Fairy May
Lazy At The Bar

Still Fallin For You
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Stars Hunting Gold
Sweet Machine Made
TL Sunday In Berlin
Merlin Dd Gunners
Roche By Chanell

Rider's Name
Lisa Neumaier
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name

Gitte Helsen

Jean Philippe Robert
Faye Lam

Anne Kreder

Marissa Peeters
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Meike Krause

Lisa Petsch

Helene Lecrocq
Sandra Poupart

Maud Detry

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Laura Vercammen
Alessia Van Aken
Kathrin Wingenroth
Anne Bednarek

Carla Isabelle Spoelder

NSBA 505600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Back#
244
238

Horse's Name
What A San Shine
Real Limited Edition

Rider's Name
Anne Kreder
Anne-Sophie Moonen

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024 QUARTER

Startlist HQRSE

(No sworking order) ASSOCIATION
274 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq JLUXEMBOURG
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
287 FG Cherry Dream Nadja Schreiber
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth
237 Merlin Dd Gunners Anne Bednarek
213 Roche By Chanell Carla Isabelle Spoelder

AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
280 Boonlightsquilita Anne Luitjens
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 507300: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
275 I Kno You Invited Me Francoise Lecrocq
211 Ifoundatreasuregirls Carine Jacobs

NSBA 506606: NSBA Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
275 | Kno You Invited Me Francoise Lecrocq

All-breed Longe Line 2&3 Year Old

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
229 Justa Radical Impuls Veronique Vertongen
207 Zip Me In My P Jays Iris Van Rompaey

NSBA 502390: NSBA Two Year Old Longe Line
Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
207 Zip Me In My P Jays Iris Van Rompaey

All-Breed Hunter Under Saddle

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
222 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk
238 Real Limited Edition Anne-Sophie Moonen
231 MC Principle Adwise Emma Ries

AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 527100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters



Luxembourg International Championship 2024 QUARTER

Startlist HQRSE

(No sworking order) ASSOCIATION
AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle JLUXEMBOURG

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name

278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 527300: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age
Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
222 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk
231 MC Principle Adwise Emma Ries

NSBA 520300: NSBA Open Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
222 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
286 Only Sleepy Machien Gitte Helsen
216 Got Good Vitals Marissa Peeters
238 Real Limited Edition Anne-Sophie Moonen
274 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
208 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
291 Stars Hunting Gold Laura Vercammen
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth

NSBA 525600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
238 Real Limited Edition Anne-Sophie Moonen
274 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
209 Dm Maybe Dynamic Pia Leskinen

NSBA 526600: NSBA Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

209 Dm Maybe Dynamic Pia Leskinen

All-Breed Hunt Seat Equitation

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
238 Real Limited Edition Anne-Sophie Moonen
231 MC Principle Adwise Emma Ries
259 Sweet Machine Made Alessia Van Aken

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
286 Only Sleepy Machien Gitte Helsen
216 Got Good Vitals Marissa Peeters



Luxembourg International Championship 2024
Startlist
(No sworking order)

238 Real Limited Edition Anne-Sophie Moonen
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry

272 Leos Skip N Sundance Melanie Gruenke

208 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
291 Stars Hunting Gold Laura Vercammen

259 Sweet Machine Made Alessia Van Aken

223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth

252 Kayleigh Elisabeth Moonen

NSBA 565600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
238 Real Limited Edition Anne-Sophie Moonen
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 567100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 567300: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
279 NF Peptos Jane Saartje Witters
292 Principle Charly Katrina Fiteni

NSBA 549103: NSBA Novice Youth Ranch Riding
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
292 Principle Charly Katrina Fiteni

AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
249 Lawmans Quincy Jolanda Brummans-Bos
257 Pws Ezra Blue Rose Mauroy
271 Shining Gun Dun It Lynn Thill
244 What A San Shine Anne Kreder
221 Whiz A Bright Shine Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
215 Nd Buster Keaton Patricia Verschoor

220 Tj Spirit Fairy May Sandra Poupart

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist

(No sworking order)

250
202
239
242
270
217
253
203
212

Barbie Gun Dunnit
Just Plain Trash
Copper As A Peppy
Gray Transformer
DS Little Ottaviogun
Hunting Tiger
Eclipsolena

Ah Wild Wizard

Ruff N Charming

NSBA 549300: NSBA Open Ranch Riding

Back#
249
257
244
221
202
239
217

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Just Plain Trash
Copper As A Peppy
Hunting Tiger

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding

Back#
249
257
214
244
221
227
219
262
215
220
230
202
242
210
201
225
284
237
203
252
213
269
212
285

NSBA 549600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding

Back#
249
257
244
221

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy

Pws Ezra Blue

Bright Apple Star
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Yankeeinhollywoodph
Aint Shesa Rubee

JF RufOnlce

Nd Buster Keaton

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Gumpys Sugar Charlie
Just Plain Trash

Gray Transformer

AB Holly Showtime
Whizelicious

Missy My Hope

CB Rozes Whiz Gunns
Merlin Dd Gunners
Ah Wild Wizard
Kayleigh

Roche By Chanell
Gunman Wr San Jo
Ruff N Charming

DK Smartys Moonlight

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine

Nicole Greb

Irene Leder

Diana Pieters

Dr Andre Haase

Lynn Thill

Sandra Schaub
Nicole Greb

Vera Hansen
Marianne Lis-Vaessen

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Irene Leder

Diana Pieters

Sandra Schaub

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Faye Lam

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Vanessa Cocquereaux
Ilka Knapstein
Sandrine Bordang
Patricia Verschoor
Sandra Poupart
Christoph Witry

Irene Leder

Dr Andre Haase
Veronique Russel
Emma Jane Cramer
Veronique Van Rutten
Yamina Khomri

Anne Bednarek

Vera Hansen

Elisabeth Moonen
Carla Isabelle Spoelder
JilMuller

Marianne Lis-Vaessen
Daniela Dreesbach

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



219 Aint Shesa Rubee
202 Just Plain Trash
289 Sirocco King Bars
237 Merlin Dd Gunners
203 Ah Wild Wizard
213 Roche By Chanell

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding

Back# Horse's Name
233 Poco Kings Flags Up
279 NF Peptos Jane
292 Principle Charly

Ranch Riding Trophy

Back# Horse's Name
249 Lawmans Quincy
214 Bright Apple Star
227 Yankeeinhollywoodph
215 Nd Buster Keaton
220 Tj Spirit Fairy May
202 Just Plain Trash
289 Sirocco King Bars
270 DS Little Ottaviogun
201 Whizelicious
225 Missy My Hope

All-Breed Western Pleasure

Backi# Horse's Name
231 MC Principle Adwise
287 FG Cherry Dream

All-Breed Western Horsemanship

Back# Horse's Name

206 Nu Steppinic

274 Sweet Southern Style
283 Style And Perfection
270 DS Little Ottaviogun
282 Radical Bella Donna
284 CB Rozes Whiz Gunns
259 Sweet Machine Made

440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship

Back# Horse's Name
228 I Am A Linedancer
278 Good Aston Martin
292 Principle Charly

Luxembourg International Championship 2024
Startlist
(No sworking order)

Ilka Knapstein

Irene Leder

Kira Altenscheidt

Anne Bednarek

Vera Hansen

Carla Isabelle Spoelder

Rider's Name
Julia Lommel
Saartje Witters
Katrina Fiteni

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Faye Lam

Vanessa Cocquereaux
Patricia Verschoor
Sandra Poupart

Irene Leder

Kira Altenscheidt

Lynn Thill

Emma Jane Cramer
Veronique Van Rutten

Rider's Name
Emma Ries
Nicole Greb

Rider's Name
Lisa Petsch
Helene Lecrocq
Jacqueline Korioth
Lynn Thill

Melissa Junker
Yamina Khomri
Alessia Van Aken

Rider's Name
Lisa Neumaier
Saartje Witters
Katrina Fiteni

NSBA 557100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Horsemanship

Back# Horse's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer
278 Good Aston Martin

292 Principle Charly

Rider's Name
Lisa Neumaier
Saartje Witters
Katrina Fiteni

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024 QUARTER

Startlist HQRSE

(No sworking order) ASSOCIATION
All-breed Trail In Hand 2 & 3 Year Old YLUXEMBOURG
Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
229 Justa Radical Impuls Veronique Vertongen
288 Keep On Rolling Nadja Schreiber
207 Zip Me In My P Jays Iris Van Rompaey

NSBA 533380: 2& 3 Year Old In Hand Trail Open

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
288 Keep On Rolling Nadja Schreiber
207 Zip Me In My P Jays Iris Van Rompaey

All-Breed In Hand Trail 4 Year & Older

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
206 Nu Steppinic Lisa Petsch
200 Gunna Be A Cowgirl Wieneke Van Holsteyn
230 Gumpys Sugar Charlie Hannah Witry
287 FG Cherry Dream Nadja Schreiber
237 Merlin Dd Gunners Anne Bednarek
204 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels

AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 537100: NSBA Novice Youth Trail

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

AQHA 438000: Youth Trail

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 537300: NSBA Youth Trail - All Age

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

AQHA 138000: Trail

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
219 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein
220 Tj Spirit Fairy May Sandra Poupart
243 Sound Off Silence Gina Victoria Ulveie
245 Midnite Moonlite Jerina Boer
259 Sweet Machine Made Alessia Van Aken

NSBA 530300: NSBA Open Trail

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
219 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein
243 Sound Off Silence Gina Victoria Ulveie

234 Cheroxs My Assets Leana Brasseler



Luxembourg International Championship 2024
Startlist
(No sworking order)

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG
AQHA 238000: Amt Trail

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
286 Only Sleepy Machien Gitte Helsen
263 Cb Goodcharmingwilly Jean Philippe Robert
216 Got Good Vitals Marissa Peeters
219 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein
220 Tj Spirit Fairy May Sandra Poupart
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
255 Lopin Out Loud Ludovic Maras
208 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
291 Stars Hunting Gold Laura Vercammen
245 Midnite Moonlite Jerina Boer
259 Sweet Machine Made Alessia Van Aken
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth
213 Roche By Chanell Carla Isabelle Spoelder
205 Shines Whiz Jewels Geesje Van Nunen

NSBA 535600: NSBA Amateur Trail

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
219 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein
277 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth
213 Roche By Chanell Carla Isabelle Spoelder

AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail

Backit Horse's Name Rider's Name
224 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll
209 Dm Maybe Dynamic Pia Leskinen
211 Ifoundatreasuregirls Carine Jacobs
261 Only Top Edition Patrick De Deyne

NSBA 536606: NSBA Amateur Select Trail

Back#
209

Horse's Name
Dm Maybe Dynamic

AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure

Rider's Name
Pia Leskinen

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
231 MC Principle Adwise Emma Ries
243 Sound Off Silence Gina Victoria Ulveie
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth

NSBA 510300: NSBA Open Western Pleasure

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
243 Sound Off Silence Gina Victoria Ulveie
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
286 Only Sleepy Machien Gitte Helsen
263 Cb Goodcharmingwilly Jean Philippe Robert
216 Got Good Vitals Marissa Peeters
275 | Kno You Invited Me Helene Lecrocq



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist

(No sworking order)

277
255
291
259
223
290

NSBA 515600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure

Back#
275
277
223

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure

Back#
224
209
254
211
261

Lazy At The Bar

Lopin Out Loud

Stars Hunting Gold
Sweet Machine Made
TL Sunday In Berlin
Shez A Flatliner

Horse's Name

I Kno You Invited Me
Lazy At The Bar

TL Sunday In Berlin

Horse's Name
Blacks Justa Johnny
Dm Maybe Dynamic
Only Way Is Up
Ifoundatreasuregirls
Only Top Edition

Maud Detry
Ludovic Maras
Laura Vercammen
Alessia Van Aken
Kathrin Wingenroth
Marie Bentley

Rider's Name
Helene Lecrocq
Maud Detry
Kathrin Wingenroth

Rider's Name
Margit Nicoll

Pia Leskinen
Virginie Graindor
Carine Jacobs
Patrick De Deyne

NSBA 516606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Back#
209
254

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship

Back#
286
214
216
238
219
220
277
208
291
284
259
223
252
213

Horse's Name
Dm Maybe Dynamic
Only Way Is Up

Horse's Name

Only Sleepy Machien
Bright Apple Star

Got Good Vitals

Real Limited Edition
Aint Shesa Rubee

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Lazy At The Bar
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Stars Hunting Gold
CB Rozes Whiz Gunns
Sweet Machine Made
TL Sunday In Berlin
Kayleigh

Roche By Chanell

Rider's Name
Pia Leskinen
Virginie Graindor

Rider's Name

Gitte Helsen

Faye Lam

Marissa Peeters
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Ilka Knapstein

Sandra Poupart

Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Laura Vercammen
Yamina Khomri

Alessia Van Aken
Kathrin Wingenroth
Elisabeth Moonen
Carla Isabelle Spoelder

NSBA 555600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship

Back#
238
219
277
223
213

Horse's Name
Real Limited Edition
Aint Shesa Rubee
Lazy At The Bar

TL Sunday In Berlin
Roche By Chanell

Rider's Name
Anne-Sophie Moonen
Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Kathrin Wingenroth
Carla Isabelle Spoelder

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024 QUARTER

Startlist HQRSE

(No sworking order) ASSOCIATION
AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship JLUXEMBOURG
Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters
292 Principle Charly Katrina Fiteni

NSBA 557300: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
228 | Am A Linedancer Lisa Neumaier
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
224 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll
211 Ifoundatreasuregirls Carine Jacobs
261 Only Top Edition Patrick De Deyne

AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
273 Still Fallin For You Melanie Gruenke
270 DS Little Ottaviogun Lynn Thill
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth
253 Eclipsolena Nicole Greb

NSBA 540100: NSBA Green Western Riding

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
223 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth
234 Cheroxs My Assets Leana Brasseler

AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
252 Kayleigh Elisabeth Moonen

NSBA 540400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Riding
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
221 Whiz A Bright Shine Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 547100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Riding
Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

NSBA 547300: NSBA Youth Western Riding - All Age
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
278 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist
(No sworking order)

AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail

Back#
233
279
292

Horse's Name
Poco Kings Flags Up
NF Peptos Jane
Principle Charly

All-Breed Ranch Trail

Back#
249
257
244
221
215
265
237
213

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Nd Buster Keaton
Mageno

Merlin Dd Gunners
Roche By Chanell

AQHA 410902: L1 Youth Ranch Trail

Back#
279

Horse's Name
NF Peptos Jane

AQHA 210902: L1 Amt Ranch Trail

Back#
249
244
221
227
242

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine

Yankeeinhollywoodph

Gray Transformer

Rider's Name
Julia Lommel
Saartje Witters
Katrina Fiteni

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos

Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Patricia Verschoor

Marij Janssen

Anne Bednarek

Carla Isabelle Spoelder

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Vanessa Cocquereaux
Dr Andre Haase

NSBA 539408: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Trail

Back#
249
244
221
289

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Sirocco King Bars

AQHA 110904: L1 Open Ranch Trail

Back#
257
244
221
237
203

NSBA 539100: NSBA Green Ranch Trail

Back#
257
244
221
237
203

Horse's Name
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Merlin Dd Gunners
Ah Wild Wizard

Horse's Name
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Merlin Dd Gunners
Ah Wild Wizard

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Kira Altenscheidt

Rider's Name

Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Anne Bednarek

Vera Hansen

Rider's Name

Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Anne Bednarek

Vera Hansen

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024

Startlist
(No sworking order)

AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail

Back#
279

Horse's Name
NF Peptos Jane

AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail

Back#
249
257
244
221
215
251
242
210
203

NSBA 539608: NSBA Amateur Ranch Trail

Back#
249
257
244
221
289
203

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Nd Buster Keaton

A Stylish Golddigger
Gray Transformer
AB Holly Showtime
Ah Wild Wizard

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Sirocco King Bars
Ah Wild Wizard

AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail

Back#
257
244
221
215
202
203

Horse's Name
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Nd Buster Keaton
Just Plain Trash

Ah Wild Wizard

NSBA 539300: NSBA Open Ranch Trail

Back#
257
244
221
202
203

All-Breed Reining
Backi#

236

212

262

232

270

201

Horse's Name
Pws Ezra Blue
What A San Shine
Whiz A Bright Shine
Just Plain Trash

Ah Wild Wizard

Horse's Name

Chic Steps On Sparks
Ruff N Charming

JF RufOnlce

Spooks Got The Blues
DS Little Ottaviogun
Whizelicious

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Patricia Verschoor

Marij Janssen

Dr Andre Haase
Veronique Russel

Vera Hansen

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Kira Altenscheidt

Vera Hansen

Rider's Name

Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Patricia Verschoor

Irene Leder

Vera Hansen

Rider's Name

Rose Mauroy

Anne Kreder

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Irene Leder

Vera Hansen

Rider's Name

Suus Commeren
Marianne Lis-Vaessen
Sandrine Bordang
Sandrine Bordang
Lynn Thill

Emma Jane Cramer

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



Luxembourg International Championship 2024
Startlist
(No sworking order)

AQHA 434000: Youth Reining

Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name
236 Chic Steps On Sparks Suus Commeren
233 Poco Kings Flags Up Julia Lommel

QUARTER

HORSE
ASSOCIATION
SJLUXEMBOURG



